�Model specification
items
Series Type Encoder type X-axis stroke + options Y-axis stroke + options Z-axis stroke + options Cable length Cable managementApplicable controller
ICSA3
(ICSPA3)– – 30BLNM100AQL100AQLA T1 5L
ICSA3/ICSPA3 Cartesian Robots
223 ISPA/ICSPA Catalog
ICSA3-G2JHS3M

Note: T1 in the above models will be T2 when operated with XSEL-P/Q type.
Models/Specifications
Explanation of Model Code
ICSPA3-G2JHS3M
Type XYG + Z-Axis Slider Mount Type Stroke X-axis: 1000~2500mmY-axis: 800~1200mm Z-axis: 100~500mm Load capacity 11.9kg ~ 7.8kg
Cartesian Robot: X-Y-Z 3-Axes Configuration
Z-Axis Slider Mount Type
High-Precision Specification
Cartesian Robot: X-Y-Z 3-Axes Configuration
Z-Axis Slider Mount Type
Options
Common Specifications
Applicable Controller Specifications
ISA[ISPA]-LXUWX--400-20-(Stroke)-T1
ISA[ISPA]-MXMX--200-20-(Stroke)-T1
ISA[ISPA]-MZM--200-10-(Stroke)-T1-B-NM
* For other points to note, please refer to page 49.
(Example) CT – SC–––– – –G2JHS3M
* [ ] is for the high-precision specification.Axis Configuration
Encoder Type
Absolute
Incremental
XY-axis
configuration
direction
Z-axis type
(*1)
M
-
M
-
-
Model
Number
Name Code
AQ
B
C
L
NM
RT
�P13
�P13
�P13
�P14
�P14
�P14
Page
Contents
X-axis stroke
(Note 1)
100 : 1000mm
~
250 : 2500mm
80 : 800mm
~
120 : 1200mm
10 : 100mm
~
40 : 400mm
3L : 3m
5L : 5m
CT-SC : Self-standing cable (*2)
AQ seal
Brake
Creep sensor